
 

 

 

 

University Holiday Calendar (2022-2024) 

 

2022 

New Year’s Day Observed Monday, January 3 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 17 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30 

Juneteenth Monday, June 20 

Independence Day Monday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 5 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 25 

Winter Holiday – Full Day Monday, December 26 

 Tuesday, December 27 

 Friday, December 30 

2023 

New Year’s Day Observed Monday, January 2 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 

Juneteenth Monday, June 19 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24 

Winter Holiday – Full Day Monday, December 25 - Friday, December 29 

  

2024 

New Year’s Day Observed Monday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 2 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29 

Winter Holiday – Full Day Tuesday, December 24 - Friday, December 27 

 Monday, December 30  

 Tuesday, December 31 
 
 

Holidays for bargaining unit employees appear in the Agreement between the University and Local 572. 

Office of the Vice President for Human Resources 

1101 East 33rd Street, Suite E100 ~ Baltimore, MD  21218 ~ P: 443-997-8113 F: 443-997-5242 


